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Installation Guide - HP Products

minutes to review this manual before you start installation. If you encounter any installation or performance ... tubes to the handle valves, and the supply stops. Left is hot, right is cold. Tighten all connections. Apply plumbers putty. Inlet. Nut. Undercover. Faucet. Compression. Union. Nut. Hot. Cold. Kohler Co. 3. 085501-2-AC ... 
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Installation Guide Laundry Tray Faucet K–11933



K–11935, K-11936



M product numbers are for Mexico (i.e. K-12345M) Los números de productos seguidos de M corresponden a México (Ej. K-12345M) Français, page“ Français-1” Español, página“ Español-1”
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Thank You For Choosing Kohler Company We appreciate your commitment to Kohler quality. Please take a few minutes to review this manual before you start installation. If you encounter any installation or performance problems please don’t hesitate to contact us. Our phone numbers and website are listed on the back cover. Thanks again for choosing Kohler Company.



Tools and Materials



Adjustable Wrench



Hacksaw or Tubing Cutter



Plumbers Putty



Supply Stop(s) and Tubing



Before You Begin Observe all local plumbing and building codes. Shut off the main water supply. Inspect the tubing for any sign of damage. Replace if necessary. If possible, install this faucet before installing the sink. Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions in the design of faucets without notice, as specified in the Price Book.
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Kohler Co.



Compression Faucet



Union



Undercover Inlet



Apply plumbers putty.



Nut Cold



Nut



Hot



1. Install the Faucet Body Apply a bead of plumbers putty or other sealant to the underside of the undercover according to manufacturer’s instructions. Position the undercover over the mounting holes. Press the undercover down until it is snug against the sink. From the top of the sink, insert the faucet body inlets into the mounting holes. From the underside of the sink, thread a nut onto each handle valve. Securely hand tighten the nuts. Remove any excess putty or sealant.



2. Supply Connections Install the sink (if needed) according to the sink manufacturer’s instructions. Identify the supply connection type. Connect the supply tubes to the handle valves, and the supply stops. Left is hot, right is cold. Tighten all connections.
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3. Installation Checkout Turn on the main water supply and check for leaks. Repair as needed.
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Guide d’installation Robinet d’évier de bar Outils et matériels



Clé à molette



Scie à métaux ou coupe tubes



Mastic de plomberie



Arrêt(s) d'alimentation et tuyauterie



Merci d’avoir choisi la compagnie Kohler Nous apprécions votre engagement envers la qualité Kohler. Veuillez prendre s’il vous plaît quelques minutes pour lire ce manuel avant de commencer l’installation. Ne pas hésiter à nous contacter en cas de problème d’installation ou de fonctionnement. Nos numéros de téléphone et notre adresse du site internet sont au verso. Merci encore d’avoir choisi la compagnie Kohler.



Avant de commencer Respecter tous les codes de plomberie et de bâtiment locaux. Couper l’alimentation d’eau principale. Inspécter la tuyauterie pour tout signe d’endommagement. Remplacer si nécessaire. Si possible, installer le robinet avant d’installer l’évier. Kohler Co. se réserve le droit d’apporter toutes modifications sur le design des robinets et ceci sans préavis, comme spécifié dans le catalogue des prix.
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Compression Robinet



Raccord d'union



Sous plaque Entrée



Appliquer du mastic de plomberie.



Écrou Froid



Écrou



Chaud



1. Installer le corps du robinet Appliquer du mastic d’étanchéité ou un produit semblable sur le dessous de la sous-applique selon les instructions du fabricant du mastic. Positionner la la sous-applique sur les orifices de fixation. Presser la sous-applique vers le bas jusqu’au serrage contre l’évier. Du dessus de l’évier, insérer les entrées du corps du robinet dans les orifices de fixation. D’en-dessous de l’évier, visser un écrou sur chaque poignée de valve. Bien serrer les écrous à la main. Retirer tout excédent de mastic de plombier ou joint d’étanchéité.



2. Connexions d’alimentation Installer l’évier (si nécessaire) selon les instructions du fabricant de l’évier. Identifier le type de connexion d’alimentation. Raccorder les tuyaux flexibles d’alimentation aux poignées des valves et à l’arrêt d’alimentation. Gauche est chaud - Droite est froid. Serrer toutes les connexions.
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3. Vérification de l’installation Ouvrir l’alimentation d’eau principale et vérifier s’il y a des fuites. Réparer au besoin.
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Guía de Instalación Grifería de lavadero Herramientas y materiales



Llave ajustable



Sierra para metales o cortatubos



Masilla de plomería



Llave(s) de paso y tubos



Gracias por elegir los productos de Kohler Apreciamos su elección por la calidad de Kohler. Dedique unos minutos para leer este manual antes de comenzar la instalación. En caso de problemas de instalación o de funcionamiento, no dude en contactarnos. Nuestros números de teléfono y nuestra página web se encuentran en la última página. Gracias nuevamente por escoger a Kohler.



Antes de comenzar Cumpla con todos los códigos locales de plomería y de construcción. Cierre el suministro principal de agua. Revise las tuberías para ver si están dañadas. Reemplácelas de ser necesario. De ser posible, instale la grifería antes de instalar el fregadero. Kohler Co. se reserva el derecho de modificar el diseño de la grifería sin previo aviso, tal como se especifica en la lista de precios.
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Compresión Grifería



Placa inferior



Enlace de unión



Aplique masilla de plomería.



Tuerca



Entrada



Tuerca



Agua fría



Agua caliente



1. Instale el cuerpo de la grifería Aplique una tira de masilla de plomería u otro sellador por debajo de la placa inferior según las instrucciones del fabricante. Coloque la placa inferior sobre los orificios de fijación. Empuje la placa inferior hacia abajo hasta que quede ajustada contra el fregadero. Inserte las entradas del cuerpo de la grifería en los orificios de fijación por la parte superior del fregadero. Enrosque una tuerca en cada cuerpo de válvula por debajo del fregadero. Apriete bien las tuercas a mano. Elimine el exceso de masilla de plomería o sellador.



2. Conexiones de suministro Instale el fregadero (de ser necesario) según las instrucciones del fabricante. Identifique el tipo de conexión del suministro. Conecte los tubos de suministro a los cuerpos de válvula y a las llaves de paso. El lado izquierdo corresponde al agua caliente, y el derecho, al agua fría. Apriete todas las conexiones.
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3. Verificación de la instalación Abra el suministro de agua principal y verifique que no haya fugas. Repare según sea necesario.
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USA: 1-800-4-KOHLER Canada: 1-800-964-5590 México: 001-877-680-1310 kohler.com



©2004 Kohler Co. 085501-2-AC
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Installation Guide - HP Products 

encounter any installation or performance problems, please don't hesitate to contact us. Our phone numbers and website are listed on the back cover. Thanks ...
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Deploying HP ProCurve Products 

Bridge port using a DB9-to-RJ45 console cable. B. Configure a workstation with an address in the 192.168.1.0/24 range and connect it to the. MSM bridge port.
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Deploying HP ProCurve Products 

B. interface. C. global configuration. D. manager. Answer: A. Section: (none) .... What is indicated by this entry in the IP route table of an HP ProCurve .... What is the free trial period for HP ProCurve Manager Plus version 3.0? ..... What are the
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1103285-2-A - HP Products 

véritable passion du design, d'artisanat, d'art et d'innovation représentant la compagnie. Kohler. .... (Sólo desagües de metal). Insert rod. Insérer la tige.
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Installation Instructions - Products 

Read these instructions completely and carefully. â€¢ IMPORTANT ..... If the electrical service provided does not meet the above ... Hand Truck ..... C. Convert the pressure regulator: ...... Ã  portÃ©e du cordon d'alimentation de 1,2 m de la cuisini
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Installation Manual - Pump Products 

Always disconnect the pump from the power source before handling or .... NOTE: LEH100-Series High-Head pumps require a minimum application of 15' head.
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Installation Instructions - Products 

Do not remove the ground prong. Do not use an adapter. Do not use an extension cord. Failure to follow these instructions can result in death, fire, or electrical shock. Do not, under any circumstances, cut or remove the third (ground) prong from the










 


[image: alt]





installation instructions - Products 

d'une montre pour enlever. Absorbeur. DÃ©vissageâ€“ rotation dans le sens horaire. Vissageâ€“ rotation dans le sens antihoraire. Bouton rouge de dÃ©pressurisation.
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installation instructions - Products 

necesaria de modo que se pueda aÃ±adir a la vÃ¡lvula de agua. TuberÃa de Cobre: â–¡ Coloque una tuerca de 1/4ä¸¥ y una abrazadera de refuerzo sobre ambos extremos de la tuberÃa de cobre. Inserte la tuberÃa en la uniÃ³n con la unidad y ajuste la tu
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user's guide - HP 

4 Parametric aplet. About the ...... When the calculator is on, the >21@ key cancels the current operation. ...... Press >6+,)7@ANS (last answer) to put the last result from the. HOME display into an ...... This chapter demonstrates the basic tools o
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HP Web Jetadmin 10.0 Installation and Setup Guide 

and, prior to implementing this software into full production, HP recommends that you fully test and ..... settings and all of the device addresses as well as the MS Access (.mdb) file if Access was used ..... Application settings are options like em
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HP-UX 11.0 Installation and Update Guide - Description 

For example, to change to your account's home directory, enter: cd ...... another computer for access during the migration: â€¢ Hostname ..... Global (Non-CDE) is set when installing on servers to ...... Disk : SEAGATE ST34371W 0484P1. 5/2:0.3.0.
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HP Prime User Guide 

This manual and any examples contained herein are provided "as is" and are ...... To determine the balloon payment or future value (FV) ...... POS(list, element).
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user's guide - HP 

knowledge. Pressing U@TUâ€” displays a target quadratic graph. The student must manipulate the equation's parameters to make the equation match the target ...
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HP-UX 11.0 Installation and Update Guide - Description 

This guide describes installing HP-UX 11.0 and updating HP-UX 10.x ..... Includes all stable defect-fix patches ...... reboot after the kernel is made, choose Yes. 2.
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HP LaserJet Professional M1210 MFP Series Wireless Installation Guide 

Guide d'installation. EN Installation Guide. ES. Lea esto primero www.hp.com/support/ljm1210series. LASERJET PROFESSIONAL M1210. MFP SERIES SERIE ...
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HP LaserJet Pro 400 M401dne Installation Guide - XLWW 

EN. 1. Connect the power cord between the product and a grounded AC outlet. Make sure your power source is adequate for the product voltage rating.
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HP Cross Reference Chart3.eps - LUX Products 

TABLA DE REFERENCIA PARA LA TERMINAL DE LA BOMBA DE CALEFACCIÃ“N. ARCO / Friedrich. ARCO / Snyder General. BARD. BARD, HP, WH, MHP, ...
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installation instructions - Products - GE Appliances 

Installation of this range must conform with local codes, or in the absence of ... the gas burners resulting in fire or explosion hazard. FOR YOUR SAFETY. If you did not receive an anti.tip bracket with your purchase, call 1.800.626.8774 to receive o
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Installation Instructions - Products - GE Appliances 

constructions d'armoires. Posez les supports de montage sur le dessus si le dessous du comptoir est en bois ou un matÃ©riau similaire qui accepte les vis : IMPORTANT - AprÃ¨s installation des supports et avant de fermer la porte du lave-vaisselle, aj
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installation instructions - Products - GE Appliances 

NOTE: Purchase new flexible line; do not ..... Use a level to pencil a horizontal line on the wall, 1/8ä¸¥ ... the wall between the bottom of the hood and the top of.
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install guide - Manhattan Products 

English: For warranty information, go to manhattan-products.com/warranty. Deutsch: Garantieinformationen finden Sie hier unter ...
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install guide - Manhattan Products 

En MÃ©xico: PÃ³liza de GarantÃa Manhattan â€“ Datos del importador y responsable ante el consumidor IC Intracom. MÃ©xico, S.A.P.I. de C.V. â€¢ Av. Interceptor ...
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install guide - Manhattan Products 

con reparaciones, ni refacciones, ya que su garantÃa es de cambio fÃsico. 3. La garantÃa cubre exclusivamente aquellas partes, ... â€¢Prendere visione delle istruzioni di montaggio ed assicurarsi di averle comprese completamente prima di iniziare 
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